LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 103

Bauer, Birgit #3011

StartNr:
24. Oktober 2021

1212
8:44

BY SG KK Obernbreit 1861

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

316.2

(300)

105.5 105.5 105.2
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

27

229 (14.), 227 (6.), 210 (13.)
8.9 (3.),14.3 (2.), 18.4 (20.)
0.27 mm links, 0.14 mm tief
0.81, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 0.84

Serie 1:
104~
10.0»

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.9* 10.9*
10.6* 10.4*
8.9 (3.), 14.3 (2.), 43.4 (5.)

0.20 mm links, 0.44 mm tief
0.82, horizontal: 0.97, vertikal: 0.65

10.6* 10.1 -~
10.8* 10.6*

18.4 (20.), 43.2(17.), 59.0 (15.)
0.40 mm links, 0.47 mm hoch
0.76, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 0.72

10.5* 10.5*
10.3* 10.5*

31.7 (24.), 75.1 (26.), 92.6 (25.)
0.20 mm links, 0.44 mm tief
0.75, horizontal: 0.65, vertikal: 0.83

10.7*
10.5*

10.0 X
10.6*

10.8*
10.5*

10.8*
10.3*

10.7*
109~

10.6*
10.5*




